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VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE LIGNY
VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE LIGNY
VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE LIGNY
VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE LIGNY
HOTTART BALZAT BALATR

ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE SAINT
QOO0STENS ARTHUR IV BAUL
QOO0STENS ARTHUR IV BAUL
QOO0STENS ARTHUR IV BAUL

ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE SAINT

VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE LIGNY
MERCIER JULES SAMBRE
LANDRAIN BERNARD ~ FLEURU
VANROSSOMME JULIE E PONT D
DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ

DEMARS WILL IAM VITRIV
GOFFIN DANIEL BOUFF |
GOFFIN DANIEL BOUFF |
GOFFIN DANIEL BOUFF |
GOFFIN DANIEL BOUFF |
DECENDRE GUILLAUME CHATEL
LANDRAIN BERNARD ~ FLEURU
LANDRAIN BERNARD ~ FLEURU
DENYS PIERRE AUTRE-
QOO0STENS ARTHUR IV BAUL
QOO0STENS ARTHUR IV BAUL
QOO0STENS ARTHUR IV BAUL
QOO0STENS ARTHUR IV BAUL
DENYS PIERRE AUTRE-
RAACK JACQUES RANSAR
CAMUS EMILE FALISO
QOO0STENS ARTHUR IV BAUL
QOO0STENS ARTHUR IV BAUL
QOO0STENS ARTHUR IV BAUL
QOO0STENS ARTHUR IV BAUL
HOTTART BALZAT BALATR

VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE LIGNY
DE NORRE JULIE COLL RANSAR
MERCIER JULES SAMBRE
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE  LE ROU
BONNEJONNE-PRETER ~ VELAIN
RAACK JACQUES RANSAR
GENOT PATRICK AUVELA

VANROSSOMME JULIE E PONT D
CAMUS EMILE FALISO
GILBERT IVAN KEUMIE
GILBERT IVAN KEUMIE
QOO0STENS ARTHUR IV BAUL
SCHOONYANS NOEL VILLER

VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE LIGNY

GILBERT IVAN KEUMIE
DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE  LE ROU
DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ

VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE LIGNY

26 14 5
26 14 11
26 14 2
26 14 1
21 7 1
25 8 8
26 34 19
26 34 14
26 34 11
25 8 1
26 14 9
21 1 4
21 6 4
2710 6
25 26 21
21 9 6
27 16 2
27 16 3
27 16 8
27 16 1
27 54 34
21 6 5
21 6 3
25 16 1
26 34 17
26 34 18
26 34 15
26 34 2
2516 3
26 20 15
2111 7
26 34 33
26 34 6
26 34 34
26 34 20
21 75
26 14 6
2619 3
21 73
25 57 29
26 8 3
26 20 3
21 2 2
27 10 10
2111 8
26 22 19
26 22 15
26 34 4
25 9 2
26 14 8
26 22 16
25 26 24
25 57 15
2526 5
26 14 3

147054 BE1012108-22 09.38480
2 BE1012098-22 09.39080
3 BE1012070-22 09.39090
4 BE1012120-22 09.39110
148785 BE1103905-22 09.40270
149190 BE1004666-22 09.41030
144874 BE1012220-22 09.38190
2 BE1012211-22 09.38270
3 BE1012250-22 09.38490
2 BE1004673-22 09.42240
5 BE1012083-22 09.40590
143158 BE1003063-22 09.38337
140510 BE1069390-22 09.36500
136914 BE1120973-22 09.34240
149386 BE1005163-22 09.43280
139415 BE1069889-22 09.36370
133876 BE1120994-22 09.32490
2 BE1120960-22 09.32510
3 BE1120986-22 09.32510
4 BE1120992-22 09.32540
135377 BE1068886-22 09.34020
2 BE1069371-22 09.37500
3 BE1069412-22 09.37590
176147 BE1056266-22 10.02510
4 BE1012259-22 09.41320
5 BE1012243-22 09.41320
6 BE1012252-22 09.41330
7 BE1012296-22 09.41470
2 BE1056267-22 10.03500
137837 BE1065478-22 09.36560
140033 BE1003765-22 09.38300
8 BE1012256-22 09.41570
9 BE1012230-22 09.41590
10 BE1012223-22 09.41590
11 BE1012233-22 09.42030
2 BE1068996-22 09.44520
6 BE1012062-22 09.43410
138168 BE1068610-22 09.37260
2 BE1003080-22 09.41078
138145 BE1003214-22 09.37370
143915 BE1012497-22 09.41420
2 BE1065461-22 09.37250
143410 BE1011102-22 09.41290
2 BE1120910-22 09.36540
2 BE1003771-22 09.39080
143970 BE1012415-22 09.42010
2 BE1012410-22 09.42060
12 BE1012268-22 09.42460
132706 BE1104981-22 09.34110
7 BE1012069-22 09.44240
3 BE1012488-22 09.42200
2 BE1005094-22 09.46140
2 BE1003112-22 09.38150
3 BE1005154-22 09.46180
8 BE1012067-22 09.44390

1488.4008
1483.3961
1483.1467
1482.6483
1481.1847
1476.3978
14735447
1471.5490
1466.0887
1456.9336
1456.2205
1452.4714
1451.0499
1450.3602
1443.8080
1442.9705
1442.3703
1441.8525
1441.8525
1441.0764
1439.6703
1436.2181
1434.0194
1433.8380
1426.8615
1426.8615
1426.6273
1423.3568
1422.4522
1421.9773
1421.6548
1421.0299
1420.5655
1420.5655
1419.6374
1418.8017
1418.2993
1418.0773
1415.5839
1415.1784
1415.0934
14149222
1413.1384
1412.9412
1412.5723
1411.2400
1410.0881
1409.7373
1409.0179
1408.5632
1406.8730
1406.2065
1406.0560
1405.3246
1405.1983
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DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ

DE NORRE JULIE COLL RANSAR
HOTTART BALZAT BALATR
BONNEJONNE-PRETER ~ VELAIN
SCHOONYANS YVES VILLER
QOO0STENS ARTHUR IV BAUL
DECENDRE GUILLAUME CHATEL
DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ

DEVOS JEAN PIERRE  LE ROU
SCHOONYANS NOEL VILLER
ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE SAINT

DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ

MERCIER JULES SAMBRE
RAACK JACQUES RANSAR
ALEXANDRE ALAIN CH TEL
RAACK JACQUES RANSAR
QOO0STENS ARTHUR IV BAUL
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE  LE ROU

DE NORRE JULIE COLL RANSAR
ALBERT MICHEL AUVELA
VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE LIGNY

ALBERT MICHEL AUVELA
SCHOONYANS NOEL VILLER
GOFFIN DANIEL BOUFF |

DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ

ALBERT MICHEL AUVELA
GILBERT VAN KEUMIE
DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ

VANROSSOMME JULIE E PONT D
DECENDRE GUILLAUME CHATEL
DE NORRE JULIE COLL RANSAR
VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE LIGNY

QOO0STENS ARTHUR IV BAUL
QOO0STENS ARTHUR IV BAUL
GILBERT VAN KEUMIE
GILBERT VAN KEUMIE
QOO0STENS ARTHUR IV BAUL
QOO0STENS ARTHUR IV BAUL
DENYS PIERRE AUTRE-
ALEXANDRE ALAIN CH TEL
RAACK JACQUES RANSAR

ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE SAINT

LANDRAIN BERNARD ~ FLEURU
MERCIER JULES SAMBRE
CAMUS EMILE FALISO
MERCIER JULES SAMBRE
MERCIER JULES SAMBRE
ALEXANDRE ALAIN CH TEL
CAMUS EMILE FALISO

DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ

BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MOIGNE
DECENDRE GUILLAUME CHATEL
ALEXANDRE ALAIN CH TEL
VIGNERON HENRY HAM SU
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE  LE ROU
ALBERT MICHEL AUVELA
ALBERT MICHEL AUVELA
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE  LE ROU
VIGNERON HENRY HAM SU
DEVOS JEAN PIERRE  LE ROU
HOTTART BALZAT BALATR

25 26 20
26 19 12
21 73
26 8 8
25 22 18
26 34 29
27 54 51
25 26 16
25 57 4
25 9
25 8
25 26
21 1
26 20
27 10
26 20 7
26 34 21
25 57 55
26 19 10
271 13 11
26 14 4
27 13 13
25 95
271 16 5
25 26 14
27 13 10
26 22 11
25 26 13
271 10 4
27 54 23
26 19 17
26 14 7
26 34 7
26 34 25
2622 7
26 22 13
26 34 32
26 34 3
25 16 11
27 10
26 20
25 8
27 6
21 1
21 11
21 1
21 1
27 10
21 11
25 26
27 10
27 54
27 10
27 10
25 57
27 13
27 13
25 57 48
21 10 7
25 57 12
21 11
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4 BE1005122-22 09.46210
2 BE1068646-22 09.38230
3 BE1068987-22 09.46010
2 BE1012583-22 09.42360
131913 BE1104544-22 09.34130
13 BE1012273-22 09.43390
2 BE1120750-22 09.36580
5 BE1005121-22 09.47050
3 BE1003113-22 09.39040
2 BE1104984-22 09.35120
3 BE1004709-22 09.47070
6 BE1005107-22 09.47160
3 BE1003070-22 09.42508
3 BE1065479-22 09.39070
134887 BE1102873-22 09.37050
4 BE1065494-22 09.39200
14 BE1012248-22 09.44300
4 BE1003104-22 09.39450
3 BE1068644-22 09.39500
143638 BE1011177-22 09.43528
9 BE1012115-22 09.46220
2 BE1011157-22 09.43538
3 BE1104962-22 09.36030
5 BE1120962-22 09.36560
7 BE1005114-22 09.48100
3 BE1011178-22 09.44038
4 BE1012423-22 09.44220
8 BE1005150-22 09.48210
3 BE1006169-22 09.39210
3 BE1120735-22 09.38190
4 BE1068660-22 09.40230
10 BE1012100-22 09.47100
15 BE1012267-22 09.45370
16 BE1012206-22 09.45390
5 BE1012412-22 09.45000
6 BE1103289-22 09.45020
17 BE1012238-22 09.45430
18 BE1012276-22 09.45480
3 BE1056276-22 10.08510
2 BE1102872-22 09.38520
5 BE1065477-22 09.41060
4 BE1004695-22 09.49300
4 BE1069398-22 09.43130
4 BE1003061-22 09.45108
3 BE1003763-22 09.43030
5 BE1003091-22 09.45218
6 BE1003094-22 09.45228
3 BE1069012-22 09.39190
4 BE1003759-22 09.43100
9 BE1005143-22 09.50110
141556 BE1004176-22 09.44270
4 BE1120759-22 09.39540
4 BE6098576-22 09.39330
144821 BE1003877-22 09.47052
5 BE1003111-22 09.42130
4 BE1011179-22 09.46178
5 BE1011158-22 09.46198
6 BE1003206-22 09.42160
2 BE1003880-22 09.47152
7 BE1003118-22 09.42200
4 BE1068993-22 09.50220

1404.6638
1404.3842
1403.4114
1402.6803
1400.1026
1397.7231
1396.1189
1395.0444
1394.4650
1393.9706
1392.7805
1392.6600
1391.9557
1390.6541
1389.3940
1387.6208
13863541
1384.9123
1383.9866
1382.7301
1382.5196
1382.5083
1381.6346
1381.1142
1381.0724
1380.2941
1379.4634
1378.7356
1378.0976
1376.9486
1376.4038
1372.1991
1371.6964
1371.2636
1371.1429
1370.7077
1370.3989
1369.3195
1367.0702
1364.3324
1363.3729
1362.4658
1361.3112
1361.0763
1358.8840
1358.7080
1358.4931
1358.1507
1357.3473
1355.7949
1355.2513
1355.1251
1354.9674
1352.3719
1351.4919
1351.2935
1350.8699
1350.8312
1350.2704
1349.9511
1348.0973
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26 20 5
2526 8
26 8 5
26 19 19
2619 7
25 18 17
2518 2
25 57 38
25 57 41
25 57 49
25 26 15
25 16 8
2526 7
26 7 7
26 34 27
21 9 3
2622 6
21 6 1
26 8 4
2522 22
2624 6
25 26 1
2526 4
25 30 25
26 20 8
25 9 4
26 24 2
25 30 23
26 7 6
25 57 2
25 57 47
26 7 1
25 16 4
25 22 19
27110 5
25 22 11
27 54 25
26 7 5
26 24 10
21 10 7
25 18 12
2516 6
27116 9
26 19 15
27 16 13
27110 9
27 54 52
271 10 1
27 54 20
26 19 1
25 26 18
27 10 10
25 57 39
26 34 9
26 20 13
271 6 6
271 10 4

6 BE1065474-22 09.42220
10 BE1005099-22 09.50590
3 BE1012582-22 09.47060
5 BE1068642-22 09.42500
6 BE1068659-22 09.42540
138560 BE1003305-22 09.43150
2 BE1003336-22 09.43210
8 BE1003194-22 09.43070
9 BE1003124-22 09.43070
10 BE1003193-22 09.43080
11 BE1005130-22 09.51320
4 BE1056275-22 10.11430
12 BE1005068-22 09.51430
151119 BE1012128-22 09.53070
19 BE1012277-22 09.48390
2 BE1069869-22 09.44340
7 BE1012404-22 09.48050
5 BE1069374-22 09.45360
4 BE1012496-22 09.48100
2 BE1104551-22 09.39100
148334 BE4119120-22 09.51330
13 BE1005090-22 09.52290
14 BE1005092-22 09.52300
152402 BE1005346-22 09.54520
7 BE1065462-22 09.43550
4 BE1104976-22 09.40050
2 BE1012020-22 09.52010
2 BE1005403-22 09.55100
2 BE1012160-22 09.54220
11 BE1003110-22 09.44340
12 BE1003200-22 09.44340
3 BE1012143-22 09.54260
5 BE1056253-22 10.13240
3 BE1104549-22 09.39560
3 BE1003879-22 09.49432
4 BE1104621-22 09.39590
5 BE1120706-22 09.42410
4 BE1012127-22 09.54400
3 BE1012045-22 09.52370
4 BE1120852-22 09.43570
3 BE1003303-22 09.45130
6 BE1056292-22 10.13480
6 BE1120944-22 09.41420
7 BE1068632-22 09.44580
7 BE1120971-22 09.41450
5 BE1120905-22 09.44050
6 BE1120761-22 09.42550
6 BE1120915-22 09.44080
7 BE1120701-22 09.43000
8 BE1068651-22 09.45080
15 BE1005161-22 09.53460
2 BE1004175-22 09.47550
13 BE1003205-22 09.45280
20 BE1012246-22 09.50440
8 BE1065313-22 09.45260
6 BE1069388-22 09.47290
5 BE1015612-22 09.43120

------------------------------------------------------ Argent hors des prix

PL TOT NOM LOCALI
17 RAACK JACQUES RANSAR
118 DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ
119 BONNEJONNE-PRETER ~ VELAIN
120 DE NORRE JULIE COLL RANSAR
121 DE NORRE JULIE COLL RANSAR
122 PARENT - BERWAER ~ LEROUX
123 PARENT - BERWAER ~ LEROUX
124 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE  LE ROU
124 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE  LE ROU
126 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE  LE ROU
121 DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ
128 DENYS PIERRE AUTRE-
129 DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ
130 LADRIERE JEAN FRANC MAZY
131 QOO0STENS ARTHUR IV BAUL
132 DEMARS WILL IAM VITRIV
133 GILBERT IVAN KEUMIE
134 LANDRAIN BERNARD ~ FLEURU
135 BONNEJONNE-PRETER ~ VELAIN
136 SCHOONYANS YVES VILLER
137 LEENDERS BERNARD ~ MOUSTI
138 0.14 DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ
139 DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ
140 MESKENS CYPRIEN TEMPLO
141 RAACK JACQUES RANSAR
142 SCHOONYANS NOEL VILLER
143 LEENDERS BERNARD ~ MOUSTI
144 MESKENS CYPRIEN TEMPLO
145 LADRIERE JEAN FRANC MAZY
146 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE  LE ROU
146 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE  LE ROU
148 LADRIERE JEAN FRANC MAZY
149 DENYS PIERRE AUTRE-
150 SCHOONYANS YVES VILLER
151 VIGNERON HENRY HAM SU
152 SCHOONYANS YVES VILLER
153 DECENDRE GUILLAUME CHATEL
154 LADRIERE JEAN FRANC MAZY
155 LEENDERS BERNARD ~ MOUSTI
156 VANROSSOMME JULIE E PONT D
157 PARENT - BERWAER ~ LEROUX
158 DENYS PIERRE AUTRE-
159 GOFFIN DANIEL BOUFF |
160 DE NORRE JULIE COLL RANSAR
161 GOFFIN DANIEL BOUFF |
162 VANROSSOMME JULIE E PONT D
163 DECENDRE GUILLAUME CHATEL
164 VANROSSOMME JULIE E PONT D
165 DECENDRE GUILLAUME CHATEL
166 DE NORRE JULIE COLL RANSAR
167 DEFRENE THIERRY ONOZ
168 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES MOIGNE
169 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE  LE ROU
170 QOO0STENS ARTHUR IV BAUL
171 RAACK JACQUES RANSAR
172 LANDRAIN BERNARD ~ FLEURU
173 ALEXANDRE ALAIN CH TEL
' DECENDRE GUILLAUME CHATEL

8 BE1120731-22 09.43400

1346.5028
1346.0219
1343.7442
1343.6110
1342.7405
1341.9855
1340.6870
1339.6961
1339.6961
1339.4796
1339.3843
1337.3175
1337.1863
1335.9570
1333.4008
1333.2643
1332.0278
1330.5871
1330.4931
1330.2151
1329.7535
1328.0723
1327.8756
1326.7731
1326.4186
1325.9550
13242137
1323.3169
1321.3553
1321.1189
1321.1189
1320.5855
1320.4423
1320.0100
1319.9143
1319.3499
1318.3931
1317.8983
1317.1585
1317.1140
1316.9016
1316.4948
1316.3815
1316.3036
1315.7346
1315.4267
1315.4040
1314.7951
1314.3398
1314.2169
1313.0911
1311.7158
1309.8451
1308.3143
1307.3380
1307.2724
1307.0446

1-12.1742.,9

1305.8875
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JEUDI 11 MAI ENLOGEMENT POUR LORRIS



VENDREDI 12 MA! ENLOGEMENT POUR MOMIGNIES ET SOISSONS



